

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NO. OF 2007 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5817 OF 2006

G. SUSHEELA (D) TH.LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M. RAJYALAKSHMI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/11/2007 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LOKESHWAR SINGH PANTA

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mukund , Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain,Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

I.A. may be listed before an appropriate Bench.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Radha R. Bhatia)
Court Master